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KISD SPRINT MEET 2025 - 9/27/2025

Results - KISD SPRINT MEET
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.93KELL

1) Dowell, Lila 10 2) McWhorter, Ella 12

3) Gallimore, Amber 10 4) Schneider, Natalie 12

28.51 28.42 26.15 23.85

B2 1:55.52KELL

1) Rabe, Paloma 10 2) Anderson, Ashlyn 11

3) Corbin, Sophia 10 4) Kerby, Peyton 12

29.44 31.77 26.91 27.40

A3 2:01.80ABWY

1) Paasch, Arianna 10 2) Diehl, Summer 10

3) Brigino, Maria 11 4) Delauney, Julia 12

32.52 33.97 55.31

C4 2:02.18KELL

1) Sciarrillo, Toriana 11 2) Davidovitch, Michelle 11

3) Parker, Presley 12 4) Hollaar, Claire 11

31.63 32.70 30.90 26.95

A5 2:15.44KECE

1) Britten, Emma 11 2) Duong, Lia 10

3) Holden, Evelyn 10 4) Moxley, Lizzie 11

33.82 40.50 34.84 26.28

A6 2:16.53NRHB

1) Heldt, Payton 9 2) Koch, Hailey 9

3) Ross, Avery 9 4) Files, Anna 9

32.78 35.49 39.21 29.05

B7 2:19.74ABWY

1) Bankhead, Morgan 12 2) Pacheco, Kanon 10

3) Garcia, Ahlia 09 4) Hooper, Kyleigh 10

35.12 39.62 43.57 21.43

A8 2:21.90BCEN

1) Wroblewski, Hannah M 10 2) Kohn, Zoie 09

3) Sanchez, Lorelei E 11 4) Mitchell, Abby L 10

39.82 40.02 33.58 28.48

A9 2:28.52WAXA

1) Bateman, Georgia 10 2) Lewis, Kelsey 11

3) Galli, Anna 11 4) Gardner, Malia 12

39.37 43.23 33.88 32.04

A10 2:33.00IRMA-NT

1) Navarro, Sofia 11 2) Romero, Victoria 09

3) Lindstrom, Kajsa 11 4) Rocha, Zoe 11

45.71 46.34 35.82 25.13

C11 2:33.95KECE

1) Maya, Regina H 10 2) Costa, Abigail 09

3) Jendro, Gabrielle 09 4) Rivera, Jennifer 09

43.78 42.72 1:07.45

A12 2:37.01KEFR

1) Harvey, Kalyn 11 2) Hinkle, Chloe 11

3) Cabrera, Gabby 11 4) KC, Janessa 11

44.10 52.20 30.56 30.15

A13 2:39.32SAGI

1) Meza, Jazu 11 2) Chhetri, Divya 11

3) Cortes, Sophianne 12 4) Carey, Sadie 10

48.00 40.33

B14 2:55.82BCEN

1) Ainsworth, Maleiaha 09 2) Stanford, Eliza F 11

3) Perkins, Jay 09 4) Medrano, Emily 09

44.85 2:10.97

A15 3:03.83CTHS-US

1) Belford, Allison 9 2) Alvez, Celeste 9

3) Perrin, Elisabeth 9 4) Morris, Lydia 12

49.48 56.74 43.25 34.36

B16 3:11.20KECE

1) Kashyap, Aashi 10 2) Dimyan, Julie 11

3) Bloom, Macy 11 4) Sanchez, Isabella 9

58.66 59.61 38.37 34.56

C--- DQABWY

1) Rollins, Reagan 11 2) LaFrance, Landry 11

3) Nolet, Camille 10 4) Bontke, Katherine 09

42.22 35.12 34.21 30.98

B--- DQCTHS-US

1) Castorena, Emalee 10 2) Hatton, Evelyn 9

3) Hinojo, Sara 12 4) Nickleberry-Forshee, Lyric 11

50.03 51.42 37.76 33.73

D--- NSKECE

1) Foster, Hannah 12

3) Devarakonda, Ekaparnika 09 4) Kendall, Abigail 09

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.56KELL

1) Kruppi, Dynamite 9 2) Alvarez, Derek 12

3) Kolody, Brendan 12 4) Stanislaus, Maxwell 12

26.18 29.47 24.04 20.87

B2 1:42.86KELL

1) Dao, Braeden 11 2) Hodges, Connor Thomas 12

3) Landry, Zavin 11 4) Patison, Colton 12

27.88 27.69 25.02 22.27

C3 1:43.42KELL

1) Choi, Evan 9 2) Elmashad, Ibrahim 11

3) Ford, Ryon 9 4) Schneider, Sean 9

27.40 28.08 24.97 22.97

A4 1:46.34ABWY

1) Dougherty, Teagan 11 2) Messer, William 10

3) Duarte, Diego 11 4) Heidema, Joshua 11

27.46 31.46 24.43 22.99

A5 1:50.30WABS

1) Gantchev, David 10 2) Hirsch, Bradley 09

3) Kemp, Weston 09 4) Sieg, Connor 10

30.90 29.39 24.01 26.00

A6 1:50.55KECE

1) Martinez, Alan 11 2) Pham, Preston 10

3) Maynez, Oliver 10 4) Edgson, Gavin 10

29.87 30.56 25.88 24.24

B7 1:56.20ABWY

1) Brown, Holden 11 2) Thompson, Laton 12

3) Willberg, Easton 10 4) Brewer, Teghan 09

29.80 32.61 28.23 25.56

A8 1:57.31WAXA

1) Mayo, Alex 12 2) Steward, Keevan 11

3) Charron, David 11 4) Livingston, Nick 12

29.84 34.06 29.75 23.66

C9 2:03.46ABWY

1) George, Clayton 11 2) Kosycarz, Noah 09

3) Edmiston, Davis 10 4) Shifflet, Jase 09

29.47 36.76 30.97 26.26
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KISD SPRINT MEET 2025 - 9/27/2025

Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B10 2:04.59WAXA

1) Drake, Ben(Anson) 11 2) Allen, Charles 12

3) Ray, Brayden 10 4) Iglesias, Isidro 11

32.53 35.67 29.88 26.51

A11 2:08.15NRHB

1) Powell, Shane 9 2) Josephson, Carter 11

3) Benham, Philip 10 4) Westerman, Jacob 10

33.96 39.01 28.34 26.84

B12 2:08.93KECE

1) Bowen, Zane 11 2) Tran, Aiden 09

3) Nagwekar, Ruhan 9 4) Jha, Chirag 10

37.68 31.57 31.15 28.53

A13 2:13.31CTHS-US

1) Allison, Cai 11 2) Baez, Matthew 11

3) Child, Lucas 11 4) Valdez, Justin 9

29.76 34.37 29.30 39.88

A14 2:14.07SAGI

1) Freytes-Torres, Nathan 10 2) Miller, Maddox 11

3) Cortes, Kenji 9 4) Hill, Aaron 11

40.68 38.75 26.63 28.01

C15 2:15.46KECE

1) Pham, Kane 09 2) Zahonero, Ivan C 09

3) Wright, Cameron 10 4) Pritchard, Leonidas 09

33.74 39.88 28.61 33.23

A16 2:21.96BCEN

1) Traylor-Rozier, Aiden 11 2) Young, Jonas M 11

3) Smith, Austin J 11 4) Kayali, Noah 11

43.47 35.41 33.18 29.90

B17 2:45.57CTHS-US

1) Alford, Rayner 10 2) Fleming, Weston 10

3) Day, Zakary 11 4) Mahianyu, Jabin 9

46.78 43.98 40.81 34.00

A--- DQKEFR

1) Siglock, Carson 09 2) Santos, Elijah J 10

3) De Jesus, Josh 11 4) Moore, Carlos 11

42.58 19.49 18.53 55.61

D--- NSKECE

 
Event 3  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SAGI 121 24.26Cortes, Sophianne

KELL 122 24.78Schneider, Natalie

KELL 123 25.23McWhorter, Ella

KELL 104 25.39Gallimore, Amber

KELL 105 25.70Corbin, Sophia

KELL 116 26.34Anderson, Ashlyn

KELL 107 26.38Rabe, Paloma

KELL 108 26.63Christman, Mikayla

ABWY 119 26.79Brigino, Maria

WABS 0910 26.91Shakya, Ruhee

KELL 1111 26.97Hollaar, Claire

KELL 1012 27.33Dowell, Lila

ABWY 1213 27.57Delauney, Julia

KECE 1114 27.63Moxley, Lizzie

WABS 0915 27.72Justak, Caroline

KELL 1116 27.77Davidovitch, Michelle

KELL 1117 27.84Sciarrillo, Toriana

ABWY 1218 27.96Bankhead, Morgan

KELL 1219 28.10Kerby, Peyton

KELL 1020 28.34McCloskey, Madelyn

ABWY 1021 28.40Diehl, Summer

KEFR 1122 28.57Cabrera, Gabby

NRHB 923 28.70Koch, Hailey

KELL 1224 28.72Parker, Presley

NRHB 925 28.99Heldt, Payton

BCEN 1026 29.07Mitchell, Abby L

KELL 1127 29.52Sheikh, Amirah

KECE 1128 29.58Britten, Emma

KECE 1029 29.61Holden, Evelyn

WAXA 1130 29.62Galli, Anna

ABWY 1031 29.77Hooper, Kyleigh

BCEN 1132 29.82Sanchez, Lorelei E

KELL 933 30.01Giordano, Sophia

ABWY 1234 30.03Wright, Morgan

HACI 1135 30.12Sanchez, Briar

NRHB 936 30.30Ross, Avery

KECE 1037 30.46Duong, Lia

KELL 0938 30.63Tomlin, Emma

IRMA-NT 1139 30.65Rocha, Zoe

KEFR 1140 30.71KC, Janessa

NRHB 941 30.87Files, Anna

ABWY 1042 31.15Nolet, Camille

NRHR 943 31.25Vidanagamage, Senadee D

KELL 944 31.32McCabe, Jillian

WAXA 1245 31.38Gardner, Malia

KECE 0946 31.48Jendro, Gabrielle

KECE 10*47 31.49Maya, Regina H

ABWY 09*47 31.49Bontke, Katherine

KECE 0949 31.55Costa, Abigail

BCEN 0950 31.65Kohn, Zoie

KELL 1151 31.78Haley, Lyla

WAXA 1052 31.85Bateman, Georgia

BCEN 1153 31.96Stanford, Eliza F

ABWY 1054 32.00Love, Clara

ABWY 0955 32.10Patton, Ava

KELL 1156 32.13Wollin, Zoe

WAXA 1157 32.23Lewis, Kelsey

IRMA-NT 1158 32.50Lindstrom, Kajsa

ABWY 1159 32.63Rollins, Reagan

KELL 960 32.87Tissera, Natalie

WAXA 1061 33.09Bullard, Alyssa

BCEN 1062 33.11Wroblewski, Hannah M

ABWY 1163 33.35LaFrance, Landry

WABS 1064 33.96Malik, Vamika

KELL 0965 34.17Kar, Rhidima

CTHS-US 1166 34.60Nickleberry-Forshee, Lyric

NRHR 1167 34.63Molina, Nicole

ABWY 1268 34.80Vancamp, Virginia

ABWY 0969 34.92McLaughlin, Keshia

KEFR 1170 35.03Harvey, Kalyn

KECE 1171 35.20Bloom, Macy

KECE 972 35.37Sanchez, Isabella

KECE 12*73 35.88Foster, Hannah

CTHS-US 9*73 35.88Perrin, Elisabeth

CTHS-US 1275 35.97Morris, Lydia
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KISD SPRINT MEET 2025 - 9/27/2025

Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 3  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

IRMA-NT 1176 36.14Navarro, Sofia

ABWY 0977 36.15Stickles, Ella

KECE 0978 36.31Rivera, Jennifer

NRHB 979 36.40Burke, Ava

CTHS-US 1280 36.60Hinojo, Sara

NRHR 1281 36.68Flores, Alejandra

ABWY 1182 37.52Cochran, Karlee

WABS 1183 38.04Bristow, Chloe

BCEN 0984 38.39Perkins, Jay

CTHS-US 1085 38.46Castorena, Emalee

WAXA 1186 38.60Colvard, Mackenzie

WABS 0987 38.87Rhoades, Celeste

WAXA 1088 39.28Northcutt, Isabel

CTHS-US 989 40.21Alvez, Celeste

KECE 1090 40.23Kashyap, Aashi

ABWY 0991 40.32Franetich, Sophie

KECE 0992 40.57Kendall, Abigail

IRMA-NT 0993 41.02Gonzalez, Ivana

IRVI-NT 1094 41.08Saravia, Andrea

CTHS-US 995 41.23Hatton, Evelyn

NRHB 1096 41.36Soto, Sophia

NRHR 1197 41.63Singh, Ria

CTHS-US 998 41.66Shorter, Harmoni

KEFR 1199 41.89Hinkle, Chloe

BCEN 09100 42.19Ainsworth, Maleiaha

SAGI 10101 42.38Gallardo, Idania

KECE 11102 42.57Dimyan, Julie

CTHS-US 9103 43.45Belford, Allison

SAGI 10104 43.53Carey, Sadie

CTHS-US 9105 43.64McLinsky, Alexis

BCEN 09106 44.41Story, Sonty

CTHS-US 12107 45.11Beall, Megan

IRVI-NT 10108 46.43Lopez, Sara

IRNI-NT 11109 46.51Huynh, Noelle

BCEN 09110 46.71Torres, Kett

IRMA-NT 10111 47.35Pippin, Delilah

WABS 09112 47.89Bristow, Olivia

BCEN 11113 50.21Adesola, Mary

BCEN 09114 51.36Rivas, Chloe

BCEN 09115 51.89Chandler, Clare

KECE 09116 51.99Devarakonda, Ekaparnika

CTHS-US 11117 52.28Walker, Sarah

NRHB 9118 53.08Valenzulela, Ashlyn

HACI 10119 56.08Enriquez, MaryJane

CTHS-US 9120 56.77Taylor, Ah'riyah

CTHS-US 9121 58.90Mann, Kaliyah

NRHB 9122 1:03.13Bista, Prasanna

CTHS-US 9123 1:32.41Golden, Lily

WAXA 11--- NSPortillo, Violeta

IRMA-NT 09--- NSRomero, Victoria

WABS 09--- NSChanda, Aura

WABS 09--- NSRayudu, Riya

BCEN 09--- NSMedrano, Emily

WAXA 10--- NSBurns, Aubrie

HACI 9--- NSBuck, Khloe

IRVI-NT--- NSMelgar, Jasmine

IRVI-NT--- NSMondragon, Lizbeth

KELL 9--- NSDelgrosso, Phoebe

KELL 9--- NSBills, Brianna

BCEN 09--- NSBarrett, Jaiden

IRNI-NT 10--- NSBenavides, Allision

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 21.39Stanislaus, Maxwell

KELL 92 22.74Kruppi, Dynamite

KELL 123 22.86Kolody, Brendan

ABWY 114 22.89Duarte, Diego

KELL 125 22.90Hodges, Connor Thomas

WABS 096 22.95Kemp, Weston

KELL 107 23.21Langelier, Ty

KELL 128 23.38Patison, Colton

WAXA 129 23.42Livingston, Nick

KELL 910 23.44Schneider, Sean

SAGI 911 23.49Cortes, Kenji

ABWY 1112 23.54Heidema, Joshua

KELL 1113 23.72Dao, Braeden

KECE 1014 23.80Pham, Preston

ABWY 1215 23.87Thompson, Laton

KECE 1016 23.97Maynez, Oliver

KELL 1117 24.01Landry, Zavin

KELL 918 24.02Ford, Ryon

KELL 1019 24.04Green, Gavin

KELL 920 24.08Choi, Evan

ABWY 1121 24.15Dougherty, Teagan

KELL 922 24.34Strobel, Jakob

KELL 1123 24.36Elmashad, Ibrahim

KELL 1224 24.51Montero, Emilio

CTHS-US 1125 24.66Allison, Cai

KECE 1026 24.72Edgson, Gavin

KECE 1127 24.77Martinez, Alan

KELL 1028 24.95Herbig, Brevon

WAXA 1229 25.23Mayo, Alex

KELL 1230 25.28Foster, Gavin

KELL 931 25.33Guerrero, Jacob

ABWY 1032 25.35Messer, William

ABWY 09*33 25.56Brewer, Teghan

KECE 9*33 25.56Nagwekar, Ruhan

BCEN 1135 25.72Young, Jonas M

KECE 1036 25.74Wright, Cameron

KELL 1137 25.81Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay

KECE 1138 25.91Bowen, Zane

WABS 1039 26.09Gantchev, David

KECE 0940 26.23Tran, Aiden

KEFR 1041 26.27Santos, Elijah J

ABWY 1142 26.32Bowers, Jaiden

HACI 1243 26.38Ayon, Mathew

WAXA 1144 26.39Iglesias, Isidro

WAXA 1045 26.42Ray, Brayden

NRHB 1146 26.46Josephson, Carter

WAXA 1147 26.47Steward, Keevan

ABWY 1148 26.50Brown, Holden

KEFR 1149 26.75De Jesus, Josh

CTHS-US 11*50 26.79Baez, Matthew
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KISD SPRINT MEET 2025 - 9/27/2025

Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 10*50 26.79Fancher, Broden

ABWY 0952 26.84Shifflet, Jase

WABS 10*53 26.86Sieg, Connor

CTHS-US 11*53 26.86Child, Lucas

KELL 1255 26.87Alvarez, Derek

NRHB 1056 26.90Westerman, Jacob

NRHR 1057 27.21Mellett, Alec

KELL 958 27.42Purnama-Yang, Maxwell

IRVI-NT 10*59 27.61Zuhar, Tameem M

WAXA 11*59 27.61Drake, Ben(Anson)

NRHB 1061 27.69Benham, Philip

KELL 1062 27.73Albert, Manuel

NRHB 963 27.97Powell, Shane

WAXA 10*64 28.03McKinney, Hyrum

NRHR 9*64 28.03Berg, Braxton T

BCEN 1166 28.15Smith, Austin J

KELL 967 28.19Park, Shaung

SAGI 1168 28.22Hill, Aaron

CTHS-US 1069 28.58Fleming, Weston

WAXA 1270 28.77Allen, Charles

KECE 1071 28.82Jha, Chirag

KECE 0972 28.85Pham, Kane

KELL 973 28.86Byrd, Owen

ABWY 1174 28.97Smith, Henry

WAXA 975 29.39French, Cooper

WABS 0976 29.41Hatch, Adam

WAXA 1177 29.91Charron, David

ABWY 0978 30.11Overby, Peyton

BCEN 1179 30.18Kayali, Noah

WAXA 1080 30.19Beltran, Gavin

KELL 1081 30.53Driscoll, Jack

SAGI 1082 30.83Freytes-Torres, Nathan

ABWY 0983 30.91Bhakta, Saahyl

KECE 0984 31.37Pritchard, Leonidas

KECE 0985 31.43Zahonero, Ivan C

KEFR 0986 31.50Siglock, Carson

BCEN 1187 31.51Traylor-Rozier, Aiden

KELL 988 31.65Reyes, Esteban

KELL 989 31.73Neal, Garrett

KEFR 1190 31.79Moore, Carlos

CTHS-US 991 31.81Mahianyu, Jabin

KEFR 1192 31.86Racine, Austin

ABWY 0993 32.42McKnight, Daniel

IRMA-NT 1094 33.16Lindstrom, Gustav

WAXA 1095 33.86Heilig, Tyler

CTHS-US 1196 34.18Day, Zakary

KEFR 1197 36.13Fisher, Jaylin

WABS 1098 36.29Nguyen, Charlie

NRHB 1199 36.83Benham, Luke

CTHS-US 10100 37.15Mas Vazquez, Diago

KEFR 09101 37.61Finnegan, Kaiden

WAXA 10102 37.87Dean, Jeremiah

IRMA-NT 12103 38.69Ramirez, Carlos

ABWY 09104 39.87Badua, Crain

KECE 09105 40.05Folly-Gah, Joshua

CTHS-US 10106 40.35Alford, Rayner

CTHS-US 9107 41.51Valdez, Justin

IRVI-NT 09108 43.16Casas, Alekxander

IRMA-NT 09109 43.56Perez-Cruz, Geovany

IRVI-NT110 43.90Martinez, Angel

WABS 11111 44.77Balusami Muruganandh, Vikash

WABS 10112 50.16Khan, Ma'az

NRHB 9113 1:06.98Lakota, Brooks

KELL 9--- NSHaley, Lincoln

KELL 9--- NSMoore, Ryan

KECE 09--- NSCockburn, Victor

KELL 9--- NSJung, Ethan

IRMA-NT 09--- NSDiaz, William

NRHB 9--- NSAlbright, Riley

 
Event 5  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 26.03McWhorter, Ella

KELL 102 26.13Gallimore, Amber

KELL 103 26.96Corbin, Sophia

KELL 114 27.88Anderson, Ashlyn

KELL 105 28.01Rabe, Paloma

KELL 126 28.15Schneider, Natalie

ABWY 117 28.64Brigino, Maria

KELL 108 29.05Dowell, Lila

KELL 119 29.25Sciarrillo, Toriana

KELL 1010 29.38Christman, Mikayla

KELL 1211 30.69Parker, Presley

KELL 1212 30.72Kerby, Peyton

KELL 1113 30.73Hollaar, Claire

WABS 0914 30.76Shakya, Ruhee

ABWY 1015 31.12Paasch, Arianna

KEFR 1116 31.45Cabrera, Gabby

KELL 1017 31.87McCloskey, Madelyn

KELL 1118 31.95Sheikh, Amirah

KELL 1119 31.98Davidovitch, Michelle

NRHB 920 32.78Koch, Hailey

BCEN 1121 33.87Sanchez, Lorelei E

IRMA-NT 1122 33.94Rocha, Zoe

KECE 0923 34.21Jendro, Gabrielle

WAXA 1124 34.55Galli, Anna

NRHB 925 34.73Heldt, Payton

KELL 0926 34.86Tomlin, Emma

SAGI 1127 35.21Chhetri, Divya

KELL 928 35.22McCabe, Jillian

KECE 1029 35.28Holden, Evelyn

BCEN 1030 35.54Mitchell, Abby L

KELL 9*31 35.57Giordano, Sophia

ABWY 10*31 35.57Nolet, Camille

ABWY 1233 35.86Wright, Morgan

HACI 1134 36.05Sanchez, Briar

ABWY 1035 36.34Pacheco, Kanon

NRHB 936 36.51Ross, Avery

KELL 1137 36.61Haley, Lyla

ABWY 1038 36.81Hooper, Kyleigh

KELL 1139 36.87Wollin, Zoe

IRMA-NT 1140 37.08Lindstrom, Kajsa

WAXA 1141 38.30Lewis, Kelsey

BCEN 0942 39.17Kohn, Zoie
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 5  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ABWY 1243 39.45Vancamp, Virginia

IRMA-NT 0944 39.73Romero, Victoria

BCEN 1045 39.80Wroblewski, Hannah M

NRHB 946 39.82Files, Anna

NRHR 947 40.13Vidanagamage, Senadee D

KELL 0948 40.24Kar, Rhidima

ABWY 1049 40.35Rickert, Sarah

BCEN 1150 40.43Stanford, Eliza F

CTHS-US 1251 40.65Hinojo, Sara

KELL 952 41.76Tissera, Natalie

ABWY 1253 42.21Olson, Lilyan

BCEN 0954 44.14Medrano, Emily

KECE 955 44.20Sanchez, Isabella

IRMA-NT 1156 44.43Navarro, Sofia

CTHS-US 957 45.16Perrin, Elisabeth

ABWY 1158 47.61Cochran, Karlee

NRHR 1159 49.16Molina, Nicole

BCEN 0960 55.51Perkins, Jay

BCEN 0961 57.67Ainsworth, Maleiaha

ABWY 0962 58.13Franetich, Sophie

KECE 1163 1:04.37Dimyan, Julie

NRHR 12--- DQFlores, Alejandra

NRHR 11--- DQSingh, Ria

BCEN 09--- NSBarrett, Jaiden

KELL 9--- NSBills, Brianna

ABWY 09--- NSGarcia, Ahlia

KECE 11--- NSBloom, Macy

KELL 9--- NSDelgrosso, Phoebe

 
Event 6  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 23.00Stanislaus, Maxwell

WABS 092 24.60Kemp, Weston

ABWY 113 24.89Duarte, Diego

KELL 124 24.93Kolody, Brendan

KELL 125 25.48Hodges, Connor Thomas

KELL 116 25.56Landry, Zavin

KELL 97 25.58Ford, Ryon

KECE 108 25.61Pham, Preston

KELL 99 25.69Schneider, Sean

ABWY 1210 25.77Thompson, Laton

KELL 911 25.96Kruppi, Dynamite

WAXA 1212 26.16Livingston, Nick

KELL 1213 26.19Patison, Colton

KELL 914 26.36Choi, Evan

WABS 0915 26.49Hirsch, Bradley

KELL 1216 26.64Montero, Emilio

KELL 1117 26.86Elmashad, Ibrahim

KELL 1018 27.04Herbig, Brevon

KELL 1119 27.09Dao, Braeden

KELL 1020 27.12Green, Gavin

KELL 1021 27.17Langelier, Ty

ABWY 1122 27.27Brown, Holden

KECE 10*23 27.30Maynez, Oliver

CTHS-US 11*23 27.30Allison, Cai

ABWY 1025 27.36Willberg, Easton

KELL 926 27.75Strobel, Jakob

KELL 1027 28.02Fancher, Broden

ABWY 1128 28.18Dougherty, Teagan

ABWY 1129 28.27George, Clayton

ABWY 1130 28.28Bowers, Jaiden

ABWY 1031 28.40Messer, William

KELL 1232 28.42Foster, Gavin

NRHB 1133 28.60Josephson, Carter

ABWY 0934 28.65Brewer, Teghan

HACI 1235 28.68Ayon, Mathew

KECE 936 29.10Nagwekar, Ruhan

WAXA 1137 29.26Charron, David

KELL 1238 29.48Alvarez, Derek

KEFR 1139 29.78De Jesus, Josh

KELL 940 29.85Guerrero, Jacob

IRVI-NT 1041 30.18Zuhar, Tameem M

CTHS-US 1142 30.47Child, Lucas

WABS 1043 30.63Sieg, Connor

KELL 1144 30.79Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay

WAXA 1045 31.07Ray, Brayden

ABWY 1046 31.29Edmiston, Davis

NRHB 1047 31.30Benham, Philip

WAXA 1148 31.52Steward, Keevan

KECE 1049 31.54Wright, Cameron

CTHS-US 1150 31.93Baez, Matthew

WAXA 1151 32.08Drake, Ben(Anson)

NRHR 1052 32.25Mellett, Alec

KELL 1053 32.37Albert, Manuel

BCEN 1154 32.42Smith, Austin J

KELL 955 32.49Park, Shaung

WABS 0956 32.55Hatch, Adam

ABWY 0957 32.77Bhakta, Saahyl

ABWY 0958 33.18Overby, Peyton

ABWY 1159 33.23Smith, Henry

ABWY 0960 33.67Kosycarz, Noah

WAXA 961 33.71French, Cooper

KELL 962 33.87Reyes, Esteban

KELL 963 33.89Purnama-Yang, Maxwell

KELL 964 34.71Byrd, Owen

SAGI 1065 35.65Freytes-Torres, Nathan

NRHR 966 36.83Berg, Braxton T

NRHB 1067 36.87Westerman, Jacob

KEFR 1168 37.63Moore, Carlos

BCEN 1169 37.82Traylor-Rozier, Aiden

KECE 1070 38.43Jha, Chirag

KELL 971 39.36Neal, Garrett

CTHS-US 1172 42.07Day, Zakary

BCEN 1173 42.28Kayali, Noah

CTHS-US 1074 42.68Fleming, Weston

IRMA-NT 1075 43.17Lindstrom, Gustav

KELL 1076 43.57Driscoll, Jack

IRVI-NT 0977 54.84Casas, Alekxander

KECE 0978 55.37Folly-Gah, Joshua

WABS 10--- DQNguyen, Charlie

KELL 9--- DQJung, Ethan

KECE 09--- NSCockburn, Victor

KELL 9--- NSMoore, Ryan

KELL 9--- NSHaley, Lincoln
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 6  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BCEN 11--- NSYoung, Jonas M

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 101 57.77Christman, Mikayla

28.35 29.42

KELL 112 57.83Hollaar, Claire

28.55 29.28

KELL 103 58.08Dowell, Lila

28.51 29.57

KECE 114 58.69Moxley, Lizzie

28.56 30.13

KELL 125 59.67McWhorter, Ella

28.44 31.23

ABWY 116 59.73Brigino, Maria

29.24 30.49

KELL 117 1:00.90Davidovitch, Michelle

29.45 31.45

SAGI 128 1:01.28Cortes, Sophianne

28.03 33.25

ABWY 129 1:01.32Bankhead, Morgan

29.87 31.45

WABS 0910 1:01.41Justak, Caroline

29.60 31.81

ABWY 1011 1:01.80Paasch, Arianna

28.86 32.94

KELL 1212 1:01.84Parker, Presley

29.82 32.02

ABWY 1013 1:02.28Diehl, Summer

29.61 32.67

KELL 1114 1:02.79Anderson, Ashlyn

29.37 33.42

KEFR 1115 1:02.93Cabrera, Gabby

30.87 32.06

KELL 1016 1:03.02Gallimore, Amber

28.31 34.71

ABWY 1217 1:03.04Delauney, Julia

30.30 32.74

KELL 1018 1:03.18McCloskey, Madelyn

30.31 32.87

NRHB 919 1:03.43Koch, Hailey

30.19 33.24

BCEN 1020 1:03.45Mitchell, Abby L

30.35 33.10

WAXA 1121 1:04.34Galli, Anna

31.24 33.10

KELL 1022 1:04.54Rabe, Paloma

29.34 35.20

NRHB 923 1:04.81Heldt, Payton

30.73 34.08

BCEN 1124 1:04.86Sanchez, Lorelei E

31.20 33.66

KELL 1025 1:04.88Corbin, Sophia

29.52 35.36

KELL 1226 1:05.26Schneider, Natalie

30.06 35.20

KELL 1127 1:05.53Sciarrillo, Toriana

30.48 35.05

KECE 1028 1:06.20Holden, Evelyn

31.67 34.53

KELL 929 1:07.39Giordano, Sophia

33.09 34.30

KECE 1030 1:07.42Duong, Lia

32.34 35.08

ABWY 1031 1:07.98Hooper, Kyleigh

32.75 35.23

KELL 0932 1:08.04Tomlin, Emma

32.25 35.79

KELL 1233 1:08.08Kerby, Peyton

31.71 36.37

ABWY 1034 1:08.33Nolet, Camille

32.71 35.62

HACI 1135 1:08.63Sanchez, Briar

32.82 35.81

ABWY 1236 1:08.83Wright, Morgan

33.02 35.81

KELL 937 1:08.98McCabe, Jillian

32.74 36.24

KELL 1138 1:09.58Wollin, Zoe

34.38 35.20

NRHB 939 1:09.86Ross, Avery

32.54 37.32

KELL 1140 1:09.93Sheikh, Amirah

32.66 37.27

ABWY 0941 1:10.10Bontke, Katherine

33.84 36.26

NRHB 942 1:10.58Files, Anna

34.17 36.41

KELL 1143 1:10.71Haley, Lyla

34.09 36.62

BCEN 0944 1:10.86Kohn, Zoie

33.61 37.25

NRHR 945 1:10.93Vidanagamage, Senadee D

33.58 37.35

KEFR 1146 1:10.94KC, Janessa

32.51 38.43

BCEN 1147 1:11.14Stanford, Eliza F

34.28 36.86

ABWY 0948 1:11.66Garcia, Ahlia

34.01 37.65

WAXA 1049 1:12.27Bateman, Georgia

33.48 38.79

WAXA 1250 1:13.05Gardner, Malia

33.58 39.47

KECE 10*51 1:13.17Maya, Regina H

34.70 38.47

ABWY 10*51 1:13.17Love, Clara

34.90 38.27

ABWY 1053 1:13.46Rickert, Sarah

35.42 38.04

WAXA 1054 1:13.74Bullard, Alyssa

36.16 37.58

WAXA 1155 1:14.69Lewis, Kelsey

34.38 40.31
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BCEN 1056 1:15.35Wroblewski, Hannah M

35.70 39.65

ABWY 0957 1:15.69Patton, Ava

35.34 40.35

KELL 958 1:15.95Tissera, Natalie

35.55 40.40

ABWY 1159 1:16.28LaFrance, Landry

37.35 38.93

KELL 0960 1:17.88Kar, Rhidima

36.79 41.09

CTHS-US 1161 1:18.66Nickleberry-Forshee, Lyric

37.67 40.99

BCEN 0962 1:19.00Medrano, Emily

37.57 41.43

CTHS-US 1263 1:19.02Morris, Lydia

39.06 39.96

WABS 1064 1:19.16Malik, Vamika

38.17 40.99

NRHR 1165 1:19.50Molina, Nicole

37.89 41.61

KECE 966 1:20.88Sanchez, Isabella

39.74 41.14

ABWY 1267 1:21.17Olson, Lilyan

38.16 43.01

CTHS-US 968 1:21.69Perrin, Elisabeth

38.94 42.75

ABWY 0969 1:21.85Stickles, Ella

39.62 42.23

KEFR 1170 1:22.55Harvey, Kalyn

36.99 45.56

KECE 1271 1:23.50Foster, Hannah

40.11 43.39

CTHS-US 1272 1:23.54Hinojo, Sara

39.91 43.63

NRHB 973 1:26.59Burke, Ava

41.59 45.00

BCEN 0974 1:29.06Perkins, Jay

41.82 47.24

NRHR 1275 1:30.02Flores, Alejandra

BCEN 0976 1:32.24Ainsworth, Maleiaha

SAGI 1077 1:33.43Carey, Sadie

44.11 49.32

KECE 0978 1:33.61Kendall, Abigail

46.34 47.27

IRMA-NT 0979 1:34.58Gonzalez, Ivana

SAGI 1180 1:35.22Meza, Jazu

45.36 49.86

NRHR 1181 1:35.73Singh, Ria

46.26 49.47

WAXA 1082 1:35.74Burns, Aubrie

42.71 53.03

IRVI-NT 1083 1:36.05Saravia, Andrea

43.26 52.79

KECE 1184 1:37.34Dimyan, Julie

44.66 52.68

BCEN 0985 1:43.10Torres, Kett

BCEN 0986 1:43.94Story, Sonty

48.21 55.73

IRVI-NT 1087 1:46.30Lopez, Sara

50.12 56.18

BCEN 0988 1:59.52Chandler, Clare

56.72 1:02.80

BCEN 1189 2:10.79Adesola, Mary

1:01.67 1:09.12

BCEN 0990 2:13.76Rivas, Chloe

HACI 1091 2:19.31Enriquez, MaryJane

HACI 9--- DNFBuck, Khloe

WAXA 11--- DNFColvard, Mackenzie

WAXA 10--- NSNorthcutt, Isabel

WAXA 11--- NSPortillo, Violeta

KELL 9--- NSDelgrosso, Phoebe

BCEN 09--- NSBarrett, Jaiden

KELL 9--- NSBills, Brianna

KECE 09--- NSDevarakonda, Ekaparnika

KECE 10--- NSKashyap, Aashi

KECE 09--- NSRivera, Jennifer

 
Event 8  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 46.29Stanislaus, Maxwell

22.60 23.69

KELL 122 49.47Patison, Colton

24.12 25.35

WABS 093 50.00Kemp, Weston

24.32 25.68

KELL 94 50.22Kruppi, Dynamite

24.28 25.94

KELL 125 50.50Hodges, Connor Thomas

24.46 26.04

KELL 126 50.64Kolody, Brendan

24.48 26.16

KELL 97 51.12Choi, Evan

24.93 26.19

WAXA 128 51.16Livingston, Nick

24.54 26.62

ABWY 119 51.24Duarte, Diego

24.06 27.18

ABWY 1110 51.34Dougherty, Teagan

24.62 26.72

ABWY 1211 51.58Thompson, Laton

24.97 26.61

WABS 0912 52.03Hirsch, Bradley

25.59 26.44

ABWY 1113 52.06Heidema, Joshua

25.11 26.95

KELL 914 52.66Ford, Ryon

25.34 27.32

KECE 1015 52.80Pham, Preston

25.29 27.51

KELL 1116 53.85Landry, Zavin

25.37 28.48

KECE 1017 54.04Edgson, Gavin

25.51 28.53
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KISD SPRINT MEET 2025 - 9/27/2025

Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 8  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 918 54.54Strobel, Jakob

26.31 28.23

KELL 1219 54.83Montero, Emilio

26.35 28.48

KELL 920 55.00Guerrero, Jacob

26.67 28.33

KELL 1021 55.21Green, Gavin

26.37 28.84

KELL 922 55.40Schneider, Sean

26.97 28.43

KELL 1123 55.64Elmashad, Ibrahim

26.19 29.45

WAXA 1224 55.82Mayo, Alex

26.44 29.38

KELL 1025 56.19Herbig, Brevon

26.89 29.30

ABWY 1026 56.36Messer, William

26.94 29.42

ABWY 1127 56.50Brown, Holden

27.25 29.25

KECE 1128 56.64Martinez, Alan

27.21 29.43

KELL 1229 56.94Alvarez, Derek

28.08 28.86

KECE 930 57.34Nagwekar, Ruhan

27.80 29.54

WABS 1031 57.35Gantchev, David

27.57 29.78

KECE 1132 57.60Bowen, Zane

28.08 29.52

KELL 1233 57.99Foster, Gavin

27.51 30.48

WAXA 1034 58.21Ray, Brayden

27.66 30.55

CTHS-US 1135 58.28Child, Lucas

27.52 30.76

CTHS-US 1136 58.63Allison, Cai

26.18 32.45

ABWY 0937 58.64Brewer, Teghan

27.48 31.16

KEFR 1038 58.67Santos, Elijah J

28.65 30.02

KECE 0939 58.68Tran, Aiden

28.00 30.68

KELL 1140 58.82Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay

27.86 30.96

KELL 1041 58.95Fancher, Broden

ABWY 1042 59.82Willberg, Easton

28.34 31.48

WAXA 1143 59.88Steward, Keevan

28.15 31.73

ABWY 1144 59.90Bowers, Jaiden

28.48 31.42

KECE 1045 1:00.06Wright, Cameron

28.03 32.03

KELL 946 1:00.39Purnama-Yang, Maxwell

29.73 30.66

WAXA 1147 1:00.49Drake, Ben(Anson)

29.22 31.27

KELL 1148 1:00.51Dao, Braeden

29.44 31.07

CTHS-US 1149 1:00.63Baez, Matthew

28.59 32.04

KEFR 1150 1:01.13De Jesus, Josh

NRHB 1051 1:01.36Benham, Philip

28.71 32.65

WAXA 1152 1:01.45Iglesias, Isidro

28.61 32.84

BCEN 1153 1:01.62Smith, Austin J

29.39 32.23

NRHB 11*54 1:02.11Josephson, Carter

29.25 32.86

ABWY 10*54 1:02.11Edmiston, Davis

30.72 31.39

NRHR 1056 1:02.32Mellett, Alec

29.93 32.39

KELL 1057 1:02.56Albert, Manuel

29.55 33.01

HACI 1258 1:02.62Ayon, Mathew

29.97 32.65

ABWY 0959 1:03.66Kosycarz, Noah

31.18 32.48

IRVI-NT 1060 1:03.85Zuhar, Tameem M

29.74 34.11

ABWY 1161 1:03.96Mills, Wesley

29.77 34.19

BCEN 1162 1:04.53Young, Jonas M

29.61 34.92

WAXA 963 1:04.59French, Cooper

31.21 33.38

WAXA 1064 1:04.80McKinney, Hyrum

ABWY 1165 1:05.17Smith, Henry

31.55 33.62

KELL 966 1:05.91Byrd, Owen

31.35 34.56

WAXA 1167 1:06.02Charron, David

30.97 35.05

CTHS-US 1068 1:06.07Fleming, Weston

31.18 34.89

KECE 0969 1:06.30Pham, Kane

30.35 35.95

KELL 970 1:06.45Park, Shaung

NRHR 971 1:07.17Berg, Braxton T

SAGI 1172 1:08.39Miller, Maddox

32.89 35.50

KECE 1073 1:09.54Jha, Chirag

34.79 34.75

WAXA 1274 1:09.62Allen, Charles

31.81 37.81

NRHB 975 1:10.00Powell, Shane

34.38 35.62

KELL 1076 1:10.32Driscoll, Jack

34.31 36.01
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 8  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BCEN 1177 1:10.37Traylor-Rozier, Aiden

BCEN 1178 1:10.45Kayali, Noah

33.90 36.55

ABWY 0979 1:10.98McKnight, Daniel

34.13 36.85

NRHB 1080 1:11.31Westerman, Jacob

KEFR 1181 1:11.58Moore, Carlos

36.46 35.12

KECE 0982 1:11.69Zahonero, Ivan C

35.00 36.69

KECE 0983 1:12.13Pritchard, Leonidas

33.80 38.33

KELL 984 1:12.45Neal, Garrett

IRMA-NT 1085 1:14.12Lindstrom, Gustav

34.38 39.74

CTHS-US 986 1:14.54Mahianyu, Jabin

33.14 41.40

WAXA 1087 1:18.69Heilig, Tyler

36.56 42.13

CTHS-US 1188 1:19.54Day, Zakary

37.13 42.41

ABWY 0989 1:19.73Kosycarz, Paul

KELL 990 1:22.22Jung, Ethan

39.55 42.67

NRHB 1191 1:29.99Benham, Luke

41.09 48.90

IRMA-NT 0992 1:34.78Diaz, William

36.67 58.11

KECE 0993 1:41.93Folly-Gah, Joshua

KECE 10--- NSMaynez, Oliver

SAGI 11--- NSHill, Aaron

KELL 9--- NSMoore, Ryan

KELL 10--- NSLangelier, Ty

KELL 9--- NSReyes, Esteban

WAXA 10--- NSBeltran, Gavin

WAXA 10--- NSDean, Jeremiah

KELL 9--- NSHaley, Lincoln

 
Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 28.17McWhorter, Ella

KELL 102 28.64Dowell, Lila

KELL 103 28.94Gallimore, Amber

SAGI 124 29.07Cortes, Sophianne

KELL 105 29.41Rabe, Paloma

KELL 126 29.88Schneider, Natalie

KELL 117 30.03Anderson, Ashlyn

KELL 108 30.59Corbin, Sophia

WABS 099 30.87Shakya, Ruhee

KELL 1110 31.31Sciarrillo, Toriana

WABS 0911 32.28Justak, Caroline

KELL 1012 32.37Christman, Mikayla

ABWY 1013 32.57Paasch, Arianna

KELL 1114 32.64Hollaar, Claire

NRHB 915 32.71Heldt, Payton

KELL 1016 32.90McCloskey, Madelyn

NRHB 917 33.41Koch, Hailey

ABWY 1018 33.47Diehl, Summer

KECE 1119 33.50Moxley, Lizzie

KELL 1220 33.62Kerby, Peyton

ABWY 1121 34.40Brigino, Maria

KELL 1122 34.44Davidovitch, Michelle

KEFR 1123 34.95Cabrera, Gabby

KELL 0924 35.49Tomlin, Emma

KECE 1025 36.13Duong, Lia

KELL 11*26 36.68Sheikh, Amirah

ABWY 11*26 36.68Rollins, Reagan

BCEN 1128 36.97Sanchez, Lorelei E

KELL 1229 37.19Parker, Presley

NRHB 930 37.22Ross, Avery

KELL 931 37.30Giordano, Sophia

BCEN 1032 37.44Mitchell, Abby L

KECE 0933 37.49Jendro, Gabrielle

WAXA 1134 37.84Galli, Anna

HACI 1135 38.35Sanchez, Briar

NRHB 936 38.61Files, Anna

ABWY 1037 38.86Pacheco, Kanon

ABWY 1238 39.29Vancamp, Virginia

IRMA-NT 1139 39.41Rocha, Zoe

BCEN 1040 39.45Wroblewski, Hannah M

KELL 941 39.60McCabe, Jillian

KECE 1142 39.64Bloom, Macy

WAXA 1043 40.13Bateman, Georgia

WAXA 1044 40.46Bullard, Alyssa

KELL 1145 40.80Haley, Lyla

KELL 946 40.87Tissera, Natalie

BCEN 1147 41.05Stanford, Eliza F

KELL 1148 41.32Wollin, Zoe

NRHR 949 41.42Vidanagamage, Senadee D

ABWY 1250 41.67Olson, Lilyan

ABWY 0951 42.00Bontke, Katherine

WABS 10*52 42.28Malik, Vamika

CTHS-US 11*52 42.28Nickleberry-Forshee, Lyric

BCEN 0954 43.01Kohn, Zoie

CTHS-US 1255 43.58Hinojo, Sara

WABS 1156 43.87Bristow, Chloe

IRMA-NT 1157 44.30Navarro, Sofia

BCEN 0958 44.46Medrano, Emily

NRHB 959 44.51Burke, Ava

KELL 0960 44.64Kar, Rhidima

KEFR 1161 44.75Harvey, Kalyn

ABWY 1062 45.10Rickert, Sarah

NRHR 1163 45.59Molina, Nicole

IRMA-NT 1164 45.88Lindstrom, Kajsa

ABWY 0965 45.97Stickles, Ella

CTHS-US 1266 46.23Morris, Lydia

BCEN 0967 46.33Perkins, Jay

NRHR 1268 46.94Flores, Alejandra

CTHS-US 969 46.96Alvez, Celeste

CTHS-US 970 47.12Perrin, Elisabeth

CTHS-US 1071 48.50Castorena, Emalee

CTHS-US 972 48.57Hatton, Evelyn

KECE 0973 49.02Kendall, Abigail

BCEN 0974 49.25Ainsworth, Maleiaha
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WABS 0975 50.03Chanda, Aura

SAGI 1176 50.25Meza, Jazu

IRMA-NT 0977 50.42Gonzalez, Ivana

CTHS-US 978 50.57McLinsky, Alexis

KECE 1079 52.97Kashyap, Aashi

CTHS-US 1280 53.33Beall, Megan

CTHS-US 981 53.44Mann, Kaliyah

CTHS-US 982 53.57Belford, Allison

WABS 0983 54.04Rhoades, Celeste

ABWY 0984 54.21Franetich, Sophie

WAXA 1085 54.58Burns, Aubrie

IRMA-NT 1086 54.88Pippin, Delilah

NRHB 987 55.29Valenzulela, Ashlyn

NRHR 1188 55.32Singh, Ria

KEFR 1189 55.37Hinkle, Chloe

WABS 0990 56.16Bristow, Olivia

BCEN 0991 56.91Torres, Kett

HACI 992 57.55Buck, Khloe

CTHS-US 993 57.90Shorter, Harmoni

CTHS-US 1194 59.92Walker, Sarah

BCEN 0995 1:00.62Chandler, Clare

HACI 1096 1:01.33Enriquez, MaryJane

BCEN 0997 1:02.57Rivas, Chloe

SAGI 1098 1:02.83Gallardo, Idania

CTHS-US 999 1:06.51Golden, Lily

NRHB 10100 1:17.96Soto, Sophia

BCEN 09--- DQStory, Sonty

CTHS-US 9--- DQTaylor, Ah'riyah

BCEN 11--- DQAdesola, Mary

KELL 9--- NSBills, Brianna

WABS 09--- NSRayudu, Riya

NRHB 9--- NSBista, Prasanna

KELL 9--- NSDelgrosso, Phoebe

BCEN 09--- NSBarrett, Jaiden

WAXA 11--- NSPortillo, Violeta

WAXA 10--- NSNorthcutt, Isabel

 
Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 25.10Stanislaus, Maxwell

WABS 092 26.33Kemp, Weston

KELL 93 26.63Kruppi, Dynamite

KELL 12*4 27.69Hodges, Connor Thomas

ABWY 11*4 27.69Duarte, Diego

ABWY 116 27.79Dougherty, Teagan

KELL 127 28.12Kolody, Brendan

KELL 118 28.43Dao, Braeden

KELL 99 28.61Ford, Ryon

KELL 910 28.82Choi, Evan

ABWY 1111 28.88Brown, Holden

KELL 912 28.89Strobel, Jakob

WABS 0913 28.90Hirsch, Bradley

SAGI 914 29.36Cortes, Kenji

KELL 1215 29.38Montero, Emilio

KELL 1016 29.72Langelier, Ty

KELL 1117 29.79Landry, Zavin

ABWY 1118 29.89George, Clayton

KELL 10*19 29.91Green, Gavin

KECE 11*19 29.91Martinez, Alan

KELL 921 29.96Schneider, Sean

KECE 1022 30.07Edgson, Gavin

CTHS-US 1123 30.11Allison, Cai

ABWY 1124 30.48Heidema, Joshua

WAXA 1225 30.58Mayo, Alex

KELL 1226 30.98Patison, Colton

KELL 1027 31.05Herbig, Brevon

WABS 1028 31.41Gantchev, David

KELL 1129 31.44Elmashad, Ibrahim

CTHS-US 1130 31.66Child, Lucas

WABS 1031 31.69Sieg, Connor

KELL 1232 31.97Foster, Gavin

ABWY 0933 32.06Shifflet, Jase

KELL 1134 32.10Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay

ABWY 1035 32.87Edmiston, Davis

KELL 936 33.07Purnama-Yang, Maxwell

WAXA 1137 33.14Drake, Ben(Anson)

KELL 938 33.18Guerrero, Jacob

KEFR 1139 33.56De Jesus, Josh

WAXA 940 34.01French, Cooper

ABWY 1141 34.13Bowers, Jaiden

HACI 1242 34.28Ayon, Mathew

KELL 1043 34.43Albert, Manuel

WAXA 1044 34.58Ray, Brayden

CTHS-US 1045 34.82Fleming, Weston

NRHB 1046 34.87Benham, Philip

CTHS-US 1147 34.99Baez, Matthew

BCEN 1148 35.49Smith, Austin J

IRVI-NT 1049 35.85Zuhar, Tameem M

KECE 0950 35.97Pham, Kane

KEFR 1151 36.34Racine, Austin

NRHR 1052 36.50Mellett, Alec

KELL 953 36.58Park, Shaung

KELL 1054 36.96Fancher, Broden

KELL 955 37.09Byrd, Owen

ABWY 1156 37.26Smith, Henry

ABWY 0957 38.64McKnight, Daniel

NRHB 958 38.69Powell, Shane

WAXA 1159 38.95Iglesias, Isidro

WAXA 1060 40.12McKinney, Hyrum

KELL 1061 40.19Driscoll, Jack

BCEN 1162 40.40Young, Jonas M

KELL 963 40.55Reyes, Esteban

WAXA 1164 40.57Charron, David

WAXA 1065 40.59Heilig, Tyler

KEFR 0966 41.70Siglock, Carson

KECE 0967 41.80Zahonero, Ivan C

CTHS-US 968 42.00Mahianyu, Jabin

CTHS-US 1169 42.24Day, Zakary

SAGI 1070 42.26Freytes-Torres, Nathan

KECE 0971 43.36Pritchard, Leonidas

NRHB 1072 43.68Westerman, Jacob

BCEN 1173 43.83Traylor-Rozier, Aiden

KELL 974 44.22Neal, Garrett

ABWY 0975 44.26Overby, Peyton
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BCEN 1176 44.36Kayali, Noah

WABS 1177 44.66Balusami Muruganandh, Vikash

KEFR 1178 44.86Fisher, Jaylin

KELL 979 46.20Jung, Ethan

IRMA-NT 0980 47.46Perez-Cruz, Geovany

CTHS-US 1081 49.00Alford, Rayner

KEFR 0982 49.41Finnegan, Kaiden

CTHS-US 983 51.49Valdez, Justin

NRHB 1184 57.15Benham, Luke

CTHS-US 1085 57.85Mas Vazquez, Diago

WABS 1086 1:07.58Khan, Ma'az

NRHR 9--- DQBerg, Braxton T

WAXA 12--- NSLivingston, Nick

SAGI 11--- NSHill, Aaron

KELL 12--- NSAlvarez, Derek

KECE 10--- NSWright, Cameron

KELL 9--- NSMoore, Ryan

KELL 9--- NSHaley, Lincoln

IRVI-NT--- NSMartinez, Angel

 
Event 11  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 29.81McWhorter, Ella

ABWY 112 32.23Brigino, Maria

KELL 113 32.34Anderson, Ashlyn

KELL 114 33.42Sciarrillo, Toriana

KELL 115 33.83Davidovitch, Michelle

KELL 106 33.84Gallimore, Amber

ABWY 107 34.09Diehl, Summer

KELL 128 34.54Schneider, Natalie

KELL 109 34.74Christman, Mikayla

KELL 1010 35.25Corbin, Sophia

KELL 1011 35.53Rabe, Paloma

NRHB 912 36.28Koch, Hailey

KELL 1213 36.75Kerby, Peyton

WABS 0914 36.94Shakya, Ruhee

WABS 0915 37.95Justak, Caroline

KELL 1116 38.05Hollaar, Claire

KELL 1017 38.34Dowell, Lila

KELL 1118 38.91Sheikh, Amirah

ABWY 1019 39.10Paasch, Arianna

KECE 1020 39.18Holden, Evelyn

KECE 1121 39.65Britten, Emma

ABWY 1222 39.89Wright, Morgan

ABWY 1023 39.90Pacheco, Kanon

KECE 1024 40.20Duong, Lia

KELL 1025 40.39McCloskey, Madelyn

KEFR 1126 40.61Cabrera, Gabby

KELL 1227 40.86Parker, Presley

NRHB 928 41.27Heldt, Payton

KECE 1029 41.91Maya, Regina H

BCEN 1030 42.09Mitchell, Abby L

WAXA 1131 42.20Galli, Anna

KELL 1132 42.39Haley, Lyla

KELL 933 42.53McCabe, Jillian

WAXA 1234 43.69Gardner, Malia

ABWY 1135 43.77Rollins, Reagan

IRMA-NT 0936 43.89Romero, Victoria

NRHB 937 44.20Ross, Avery

WAXA 1138 44.46Lewis, Kelsey

ABWY 1139 44.50LaFrance, Landry

KELL 0940 44.59Tomlin, Emma

HACI 1141 44.68Sanchez, Briar

ABWY 1242 44.81Olson, Lilyan

KELL 943 44.89Tissera, Natalie

ABWY 1144 44.99Cochran, Karlee

KEFR 1145 45.35KC, Janessa

KECE 0946 45.61Costa, Abigail

ABWY 1047 45.87Rickert, Sarah

BCEN 1148 45.92Sanchez, Lorelei E

ABWY 1049 46.10Love, Clara

KELL 950 46.23Giordano, Sophia

KELL 1151 46.25Wollin, Zoe

BCEN 1152 46.54Stanford, Eliza F

SAGI 1153 46.84Chhetri, Divya

BCEN 1054 46.85Wroblewski, Hannah M

NRHR 955 46.96Vidanagamage, Senadee D

ABWY 1056 47.12Hooper, Kyleigh

WAXA 1057 48.54Bullard, Alyssa

ABWY 0958 48.74McLaughlin, Keshia

WAXA 1059 49.23Burns, Aubrie

CTHS-US 1160 50.07Nickleberry-Forshee, Lyric

WABS 0961 50.81Chanda, Aura

KELL 0962 52.03Kar, Rhidima

KECE 1163 52.50Bloom, Macy

KECE 1264 52.76Foster, Hannah

CTHS-US 965 53.41Perrin, Elisabeth

CTHS-US 966 54.76Hatton, Evelyn

KEFR 1167 55.14Hinkle, Chloe

CTHS-US 968 55.49Alvez, Celeste

KECE 1069 55.50Kashyap, Aashi

ABWY 0970 56.52Stickles, Ella

BCEN 0971 58.74Medrano, Emily

KECE 972 59.54Sanchez, Isabella

BCEN 0973 1:01.08Ainsworth, Maleiaha

NRHR 1174 1:01.59Molina, Nicole

KECE 1175 1:03.35Dimyan, Julie

KECE 0976 1:04.39Kendall, Abigail

SAGI 1177 1:06.86Meza, Jazu

WABS 1178 1:13.58Bristow, Chloe

BCEN 09--- DQKohn, Zoie

WABS 09--- DQRhoades, Celeste

NRHR 11--- DQSingh, Ria

KELL 9--- NSBills, Brianna

WAXA 11--- NSPortillo, Violeta

WABS 09--- NSRayudu, Riya

WAXA 10--- NSNorthcutt, Isabel

BCEN 09--- NSPerkins, Jay

KELL 9--- NSDelgrosso, Phoebe

BCEN 09--- NSBarrett, Jaiden

NRHR 12--- NSFlores, Alejandra

KECE 09--- NSRivera, Jennifer

KECE 09--- NSDevarakonda, Ekaparnika
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Event 12  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

KELL 121 27.64Stanislaus, Maxwell

27.62 0.02

SAGI 112 28.00Miller, Maddox

KELL 123 28.33Kolody, Brendan

28.28 0.05

KELL 124 28.46Hodges, Connor Thomas

28.44 0.02

KELL 115 28.84Landry, Zavin

28.96

KELL 116 29.67Elmashad, Ibrahim

29.67

KELL 127 29.79Alvarez, Derek

29.84

WABS 098 30.01Hirsch, Bradley

KELL 119 30.33Dao, Braeden

KELL 1010 30.52Fancher, Broden

ABWY 1111 30.63Duarte, Diego

KELL 912 30.75Ford, Ryon

ABWY 1013 30.81Messer, William

NRHB 1114 31.53Josephson, Carter

KELL 915 31.59Choi, Evan

KELL 916 31.80Kruppi, Dynamite

KELL 1017 32.20Green, Gavin

KELL 1218 32.49Patison, Colton

32.59

KELL 1219 32.56Montero, Emilio

KELL 920 32.76Guerrero, Jacob

KELL 921 32.96Strobel, Jakob

ABWY 1122 33.03Dougherty, Teagan

ABWY 1223 33.51Thompson, Laton

KECE 0924 34.05Tran, Aiden

KELL 925 34.37Schneider, Sean

KEFR 1026 34.82Santos, Elijah J

ABWY 1127 34.90George, Clayton

KELL 1128 35.09Krishnamoorthy, Shanjay

KELL 929 35.11Purnama-Yang, Maxwell

CTHS-US 1130 35.18Baez, Matthew

KELL 1231 35.23Foster, Gavin

IRVI-NT 1032 35.24Zuhar, Tameem M

KELL 1033 35.65Herbig, Brevon

HACI 1234 35.71Ayon, Mathew

NRHB 1035 36.23Benham, Philip

WAXA 1136 36.60Steward, Keevan

KELL 937 36.66Park, Shaung

37.71

WAXA 1238 36.73Allen, Charles

KELL 939 36.78Byrd, Owen

WABS 1040 36.82Gantchev, David

ABWY 1041 36.85Willberg, Easton

KEFR 1142 36.89De Jesus, Josh

ABWY 1143 36.96Bowers, Jaiden

WAXA 1044 37.00Ray, Brayden

ABWY 1145 37.18Brown, Holden

KELL 10*46 37.63Albert, Manuel

ABWY 11*46 37.63Mills, Wesley

KEFR 0948 37.94Siglock, Carson

CTHS-US 1149 38.17Allison, Cai

WABS 0950 38.33Hatch, Adam

CTHS-US 1151 38.37Child, Lucas

BCEN 1152 38.50Young, Jonas M

WAXA 953 38.56French, Cooper

ABWY 0954 38.67Kosycarz, Noah

NRHR 1055 40.25Mellett, Alec

ABWY 0956 40.91Kosycarz, Paul

NRHB 957 41.45Powell, Shane

BCEN 1158 42.72Smith, Austin J

KEFR 1159 42.89Moore, Carlos

WABS 1060 43.07Nguyen, Charlie

NRHR 961 43.78Berg, Braxton T

BCEN 1162 44.15Traylor-Rozier, Aiden

CTHS-US 1063 44.61Fleming, Weston

CTHS-US 1164 49.45Day, Zakary

KELL 1065 49.87Driscoll, Jack

KELL 966 50.72Neal, Garrett

KELL 9--- DQJung, Ethan

KEFR 11--- DQFisher, Jaylin

KELL 9--- DQReyes, Esteban

KECE 09--- DQPritchard, Leonidas

BCEN 11--- DQKayali, Noah

KECE 09--- DQFolly-Gah, Joshua

KECE 09--- NSCockburn, Victor

KELL 9--- NSHaley, Lincoln

KELL 10--- NSLangelier, Ty

KELL 9--- NSMoore, Ryan

KECE 09--- NSPham, Kane

KECE 09--- NSZahonero, Ivan C

 
Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.91KELL

1) Corbin, Sophia 10 2) Gallimore, Amber 10

3) McWhorter, Ella 12 4) Schneider, Natalie 12

25.76 27.13 24.96 25.06

B2 1:49.31KELL

1) Dowell, Lila 10 2) Rabe, Paloma 10

3) Kerby, Peyton 12 4) Anderson, Ashlyn 11

27.54 26.56 28.38 26.83

C3 1:50.99KELL

1) Christman, Mikayla 10 2) Hollaar, Claire 11

3) Delgrosso, Phoebe 9 4) Sciarrillo, Toriana 11

32.95 27.34

A4 1:53.64ABWY

1) Brigino, Maria 11 2) Diehl, Summer 10

3) Bankhead, Morgan 12 4) Delauney, Julia 12

27.30 29.21 28.15 28.98

A5 1:55.69KECE

1) Britten, Emma 11 2) Holden, Evelyn 10

3) Duong, Lia 10 4) Moxley, Lizzie 11

29.28 26.60

A6 2:00.49NRHB

1) Heldt, Payton 9 2) Files, Anna 9

3) Ross, Avery 9 4) Koch, Hailey 9

28.89 28.90
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:04.04BCEN

1) Sanchez, Lorelei E 11 2) Kohn, Zoie 09

3) Stanford, Eliza F 11 4) Mitchell, Abby L 10

30.28 31.97 32.75 29.04

B8 2:04.36ABWY

1) Hooper, Kyleigh 10 2) Garcia, Ahlia 09

3) Nolet, Camille 10 4) Pacheco, Kanon 10

31.24 31.85 30.60 30.67

A9 2:07.98WAXA

1) Bateman, Georgia 10 2) Bullard, Alyssa 10

3) Gardner, Malia 12 4) Galli, Anna 11

32.17 31.71 34.40 29.70

C10 2:08.47ABWY

1) Wright, Morgan 12 2) Rollins, Reagan 11

3) Rickert, Sarah 10 4) Bontke, Katherine 09

31.31 33.72 33.23 30.21

A11 2:09.48WABS

1) Justak, Caroline 09 2) Bristow, Chloe 11

3) Malik, Vamika 10 4) Shakya, Ruhee 09

27.90 27.13

B12 2:13.33KECE

1) Costa, Abigail 09 2) Rivera, Jennifer 09

3) Maya, Regina H 10 4) Jendro, Gabrielle 09

33.30 36.37 32.35 31.31

A13 2:13.88IRMA-NT

1) Lindstrom, Kajsa 11 2) Romero, Victoria 09

3) Navarro, Sofia 11 4) Rocha, Zoe 11

35.75 30.83

A14 2:18.86SAGI

1) Cortes, Sophianne 12 2) Gallardo, Idania 10

3) Carey, Sadie 10 4) Chhetri, Divya 11

A15 2:21.54KEFR

1) KC, Janessa 11 2) Hinkle, Chloe 11

3) Harvey, Kalyn 11 4) Cabrera, Gabby 11

32.07 44.14 35.51 29.82

B16 2:22.98WAXA

1) Burns, Aubrie 10 2) Colvard, Mackenzie 11

3) Portillo, Violeta 11 4) Lewis, Kelsey 11

41.77 37.19 32.12 31.90

B17 2:24.76BCEN

1) Wroblewski, Hannah M 10 2) Perkins, Jay 09

3) Medrano, Emily 09 4) Ainsworth, Maleiaha 09

33.20 35.75 35.58 40.23

A18 2:40.91CTHS-US

1) Morris, Lydia 12 2) Hatton, Evelyn 9

3) Alvez, Celeste 9 4) Nickleberry-Forshee, Lyric 11

37.47 44.50 1:18.94

B19 2:49.12CTHS-US

1) Belford, Allison 9 2) Beall, Megan 12

3) Castorena, Emalee 10 4) Hinojo, Sara 12

44.14 2:04.98

C20 2:55.22CTHS-US

1) McLinsky, Alexis 9 2) Shorter, Harmoni 9

3) Walker, Sarah 11 4) Perrin, Elisabeth 9

44.51 43.35 1:27.36

C21 3:11.53BCEN

1) Story, Sonty 09 2) Chandler, Clare 09

3) Adesola, Mary 11 4) Torres, Kett 09

46.42 2:25.11

B--- NSNRHB

1) Bista, Prasanna 9 2) Valenzulela, Ashlyn 9

3) Soto, Sophia 10 4) Burke, Ava 9

 
Event 14  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.82KELL

1) Patison, Colton 12 2) Kruppi, Dynamite 9

3) Kolody, Brendan 12 4) Stanislaus, Maxwell 12

22.84 22.72 22.32 20.94

B2 1:34.40KELL

1) Schneider, Sean 9 2) Alvarez, Derek 12

3) Ford, Ryon 9 4) Hodges, Connor Thomas 12

23.77 25.13 23.06 22.44

A3 1:35.11ABWY

1) Duarte, Diego 11 2) Thompson, Laton 12

3) Dougherty, Teagan 11 4) Heidema, Joshua 11

23.60 23.84 23.98 23.69

C4 1:37.90KELL

1) Choi, Evan 9 2) Landry, Zavin 11

3) Green, Gavin 10 4) Langelier, Ty 10

24.36 23.90 25.01 24.63

A5 1:38.35KECE

1) Edgson, Gavin 10 2) Martinez, Alan 11

3) Wright, Cameron 10 4) Pham, Preston 10

24.78 25.87 24.72 22.98

A6 1:38.40WABS

1) Hirsch, Bradley 09 2) Sieg, Connor 10

3) Gantchev, David 10 4) Kemp, Weston 09

24.29 26.01 25.46 22.64

A7 1:43.63WAXA

1) Mayo, Alex 12 2) Steward, Keevan 11

3) Iglesias, Isidro 11 4) Livingston, Nick 12

27.81 27.40 25.16 23.26

B8 1:44.03ABWY

1) Brewer, Teghan 09 2) Shifflet, Jase 09

3) Brown, Holden 11 4) Messer, William 10

26.08 26.45 26.15 25.35

C9 1:47.77ABWY

1) George, Clayton 11 2) Bowers, Jaiden 11

3) Edmiston, Davis 10 4) Willberg, Easton 10

26.51 26.84 27.15 27.27

B10 1:47.93KECE

1) Bowen, Zane 11 2) Jha, Chirag 10

3) Tran, Aiden 09 4) Nagwekar, Ruhan 9

26.06 29.20 26.71 25.96

A11 1:48.83CTHS-US

1) Child, Lucas 11 2) Baez, Matthew 11

3) Jones, Daylen 11 4) Allison, Cai 11

27.20 27.07 29.40 25.16

A12 1:52.65SAGI

1) Cortes, Kenji 9 2) Freytes-Torres, Nathan 10

3) Miller, Maddox 11 4) Hill, Aaron 11

23.78 31.67 30.03 27.17
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Results - KISD SPRINT MEET

(Event 14  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B13 1:52.86WAXA

1) Drake, Ben(Anson) 11 2) Allen, Charles 12

3) Charron, David 11 4) Ray, Brayden 10

27.62 30.05 28.61 26.58

A14 1:54.89NRHB

1) Benham, Philip 10 2) Powell, Shane 9

3) Westerman, Jacob 10 4) Josephson, Carter 11

28.84 1:26.05

A15 2:03.27KEFR

1) De Jesus, Josh 11 2) Finnegan, Kaiden 09

3) Racine, Austin 11 4) Santos, Elijah J 10

27.08 1:36.19

C16 2:05.12WAXA

1) McKinney, Hyrum 10 2) Beltran, Gavin 10

3) Heilig, Tyler 10 4) French, Cooper 9

29.32 30.90 35.57 29.33

C17 2:16.21KECE

1) Zahonero, Ivan C 09 2) Folly-Gah, Joshua 09

3) Pham, Kane 09 4) Pritchard, Leonidas 09

31.96

B18 2:28.66CTHS-US

1) Valdez, Justin 9 2) Alford, Rayner 10

3) Mas Vazquez, Diago 10 4) Mahianyu, Jabin 9

41.16 38.88 1:08.62

A19 2:29.10IRMA-NT

1) Ramirez, Carlos 12 2) Perez-Cruz, Geovany 09

3) Diaz, William 09 4) Lindstrom, Gustav 10

37.94 43.72 35.03 32.41

B--- NSWABS

1) Hatch, Adam 09 2) Balusami Muruganandh, Vikash 11

3) Nguyen, Charlie 10

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 14

1. Keller High School 1494.5

2. Abilene Wylie High School 472.5

3. Keller Central High School 197

4. Westlake Academy BlackSmiths 190

5. Waxahachie 133

6. Saginaw High School 102

7. Birdville High School Hawks 80

8. Centennial High School 54

9. Chisholm Trail High School 24

10. MacArthur High School 22

11. Keller Fossil Ridge HS 21

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Keller High School 780

2. Abilene Wylie High School 214

3. Keller Central High School 98

4. Saginaw High School 60

5. Birdville High School Hawks 59

6. Centennial High School 52

7. Westlake Academy BlackSmiths 51

8. Waxahachie 38

9. MacArthur High School 22

10. Keller Fossil Ridge HS 17

11. Chisholm Trail High School 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Keller High School 714.5

2. Abilene Wylie High School 258.5

3. Westlake Academy BlackSmiths 139

4. Keller Central High School 99

5. Waxahachie 95

6. Saginaw High School 42

7. Birdville High School Hawks 21

8. Chisholm Trail High School 20

9. Keller Fossil Ridge HS 4

10. Centennial High School 2


